



CLARIDGE'S

Panettone

INGREDIENTS & ALLERGENS

For allergens, see ingredients listed in

Bold



PANETTONE

Wheat flour, candied orange and citrus peels (orange and citrus peels, glucose-fructose syrup sugar, preservative citric acid), fresh **eggs**, sultanas, butter (**milk**) sugar, fresh **egg** yolk, natural yeast (**wheat**), **milk**, emulsifiers mono and diglycerides of fatty acids of vegetable origin glucose syrup flavours, cocoa butter, salt. May contain traces of **nuts** and **soy**.